
Brand First Name Last Name Exhibitor Email Booth Number
Abode Outside Greydon Jones greydon@sharpendsales.com 16, 17
Astral Designs Spencer Cooke spencer@effort.tv 12
Big Agnes Heath Rowland heath@groundupsales.net 19, 20
Black Diamond Equipment T.J. Maurer tj@ontheroadandoff.co 3, 4
Brunton Greg Fischer gregf@repfirst.com 11
Bushcraft Coffee Co. Mathew Gillenwater mat@summitviewsource.com 13
Cascade Designs Tom Hammond tom@adventuremarketinggroup.net 1, 2
Craft Scott Eddins scott@meetosm.com 6, 7, 8
EXPED Mitch Davis mitch@gravysales.com 10
Fjallraven Buck Rowlee praeliagroup@gmail.com 15
Grayl Katherine Corbett kc@ventureoutinc.com 5
Gregory Mountain Packs Katherine Corbett kc@ventureoutinc.com 5
Griffin Pocket Tools Mathew Gillenwater mat@summitviewsource.com 13
GSI Outdoors Mitch Davis mitch@gravysales.com 10
Hanwag Buck Rowlee praeliagroup@gmail.com 15
Hibear Spencer Cooke spencer@effort.tv 12
Hydro Flask Scott Eddins scott@meetosm.com 6, 7, 8
Jason Markk Buck Rowlee praeliagroup@gmail.com 15
JetBoil Greg Fischer gregf@repfirst.com 11
KAVU Greg Fischer gregf@repfirst.com 11
KEEN Footwear Andy Crossley amcrossley.photography@gmail.com 9
Kelty T.J. Maurer tj@ontheroadandoff.co 3, 4
La Sportiva Chad Wykle jchadwykle@gmail.com 18
Layday Greydon Jones greydon@sharpendsales.com 16, 17
Leki USA Tom Hammond tom@adventuremarketinggroup.net 1, 2
Matador Mitch Davis mitch@gravysales.com 10
Mountain House Greg Fischer gregf@repfirst.com 11
Nikwax Katherine Corbett kc@ventureoutinc.com 5
Nocs Provisions Katherine Corbett kc@ventureoutinc.com 5
Oboz Footwear Tom Hammond tom@adventuremarketinggroup.net 1, 2
Organic Heath Rowland heath@groundupsales.net 19, 20
Osprey Scott Eddins scott@meetosm.com 6, 7, 8
otis Greydon Jones greydon@sharpendsales.com 16, 17
Outdoor Element Mathew Gillenwater mat@summitviewsource.com 13
Outdoor Research Katherine Corbett kc@ventureoutinc.com 5
Petzl Heath Rowland heath@groundupsales.net 19, 20
Petzl Chad Wykle jchadwykle@gmail.com 18
Pingora Greydon Jones greydon@sharpendsales.com 16, 17
Rab Heath Rowland heath@groundupsales.net 19, 20
Rossignol Footwear Casey Armstrong casey@4pointssales.com 14
Scarpa Heath Rowland heath@groundupsales.net 19, 20
Sea to Summit Scott Eddins scott@meetosm.com 6, 7, 8
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Sito Greydon Jones greydon@sharpendsales.com 16, 17
Smartwool Scott Eddins scott@meetosm.com 6, 7, 8
Sunski Sunglasses Katherine Corbett kc@ventureoutinc.com 5
Tenaya Greydon Jones greydon@sharpendsales.com 16, 17
Teva T.J. Maurer tj@ontheroadandoff.co 3, 4
Trango Greydon Jones greydon@sharpendsales.com 16, 17
Turtle Fur Buck Rowlee praeliagroup@gmail.com 15
VSSL Gear T.J. Maurer tj@ontheroadandoff.co 3, 4
Wazoo Gear Mathew Gillenwater mat@summitviewsource.com 13
Wigwam Greg Fischer gregf@repfirst.com 11
Xero Shoes Mitch Davis mitch@gravysales.com 10
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